Intro to Clinical Medicine 2
2025-2026 Workshop Dates

**Everything in ICM is Mandatory**

Date Time Activity Groups Location
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 9:00-11:00 ICM2 Intro Entire Class ACB100
Thursday, July 31, 2025 4:00-5:00 Large Group Session with OS3 Entire Class ACB100
7:45-8:45 Group 1
8:30-9:30 Group 2
9:15-10:15 Group 3
Monday, August 4, 2025 10:00-11:00 Group 4
10:45-11:45 Group 5
11:30-12:30 Group 6
12:15-1:15 Group 7
7:45-8:45 Group 8
8:30-9:30 Group 9
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 1901050-11011050 Exam Skills Workshop g:zﬁg 12 SIMLife Center
10:45-11:45 Group 12
11:30-12:30 Group 13
7:45-8:45 Group 14
8:30-9:30 Group 15
9:15-10:15 Group 16
Thursday, August 7, 2025 10:00-11:00 Group 17
10:45-11:45 Group 18
11:30-12:30 Group 19
12:15-1:15 Group 20
- " Mockosce
7:45-9:40 Group 11
8:45-10:40 Group 12
Monday, August 11, 2025 9:45-11:40 Group 13
10:45-12:40 Group 14
11:45-1:40 Group 15
7:45-9:40 Group 1
8:45-10:40 Group 2
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 9:45-11:40 Group 3
10:45-12:40 Group 4
11:45-1:40 Group 5
7:45-9:40 Practice OSCE Group 6 SIMLife Center
8:45-10:40 Group 7
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 9:45-11:40 Group 8
10:45-12:40 Group 9
11:45-1:40 Group 10
7:45-9:40 Group 16
8:45-10:40 Group 17
Thursday, August 14, 2025 9:45-11:40 Group 18
10:45-12:40 Group 19
11:45-1:40 Group 20
Friday, August 15, 2025 8:15-12:00




7:45-9:20 Group 11
8:45-10:20 Group 12
Monday, August 18, 2025 9:45-11:20 Group 13
10:45-12:20 Group 14
11:45-1:20 Group 15
7:45-9:20 Group 1
8:45-10:20 Group 2
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 9:45-11:20 Group 3
10:45-12:20 Group 4
11:45-1:20 . Group 5 .
7.459:20 Practice OSCE Group 6 SIMLife Center
8:45-10:20 Group 7
Monday, August 25, 2025 9:45-11:20 Group 8
10:45-12:20 Group 9
11:45-1:20 Group 10
7:45-9:20 Group 16
8:45-10:20 Group 17
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 9:45-11:20 Group 18
10:45-12:20 Group 19
11:45-1:20 Group 20
Thursday, August 28, 2025 7:45-10:30 [
Thursday, August 28, 2025 10:30-12:00 Large Group Session with 0S3 Entire Class ACB100
7:45-9:00 Groups 1 & 5
8:45-10:00 Groups 2 & 6
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 9:45-11:00 Groups 3 & 7
10:45-12:00 Groups 4 & 8
11:45-1:00 Exam Skills Workshop Groups 9 & 19 SIMLife Center
7:45-9:00 Groups 10 & 15
8:45-10:00 Groups 11 & 16
Thursday, September 4, 2025 9:45-11:00 Groups 12 & 17
10:45-12:00 Groups 13 & 18
11:45-1:00 Groups 14 & 20
P3 Week 9/18/2023 - 9/22/2023
Schedule on .
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 12:45-5:00 Group OSCE R SIMLife Center
Brightspace
Monday, September 29, 2025 2:00-3:30 Large Group Session with 0S4 Entire Class ACB100
8:15-10:00 10
8:45-10:30 9
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 9:15-11:00 8
9:45-11:30 7
10:15-12:00 6
8:15-10:00 20
8:45-10:30 19
Thursday, October 2, 2025 9:15-11:00 18
9:45-11:30 17
201155__122&0 20 mins SP encounter - Focused 156
8:45—10:30 History & Physical Exam. 2 SIMLife Center
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 9151100 | 20 Min SOAP note, graded by faculty 3
9:45-11:30 2
10:15-12:00 1
8:15-10:00 15
8:45-10:30 14
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 9:15-11:00 13
9:45-11:30 12
10:15-12:00 11
Thursday, October 16, 2025 8:25-12:00 -—




Wednesday, October 29, 2025 2:30-4:00 Large Group Session with 0S4 Entire Class 2D101
Group 20
8:45-10:00 Group 18
Group 7
Group 16
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 9:45-11:00 Group 14
Group 9
Group 12
10:45-12:00 Group 1
Group 5
11:45-1:00 Group OSCE Group 19 SIMLife Center
Group 10
8:45-10:00 Group 8
Group 11
Group 6
Thursday, November 6, 2025 9:45-11:00 Group 4
Group 13
Group 2
10:45-12:00 Group 3
Group 15
11:45-1:00 Group 17
Mastery Session for the Note
Thursday, November 13, 2025 9:00-11:00 For anyone who is attempting ACB200
mastery in ICM2.

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 10:00--11:30 Large Group Session Entire Class
8:15-10:30 Group 1
8:45-11:00 Group 2

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 9:15-11:30 Group 3

9:45-12:00 Group 4
10:15-12:30 Group 5
8:15-10:30 Group 6
8:45-11:00 Group 7

Thursday, December 4, 2025 9:15-11:30 Group 8
9:45-12:00 Exam Skills Workshop, SP Group 9
10:15-12:30 | Encounter, 20 min SP encounter - Group 10 !
8:15-10:30 Focused History, Note written at Group 11 SIMLife Center
8:45-11:00 home. Group 12

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 9:15-11:30 Group 13
9:45-12:00 Group 14
10:15-12:30 Group 15
8:15-10:30 Group 16
8:45-11:00 Group 17

Thursday, December 11, 2025 9:15-11:30 Group 18
9:45-12:00 Group 19
10:15-12:30 Group 20




